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PIANTA PIANO PRIMO
H.= 3,00 m.

CUCINA

SOGGIORNO
PRANZO

BALCONE

1,20
1,60

0,50
1,80

1,
20

1,
60

0,
70

1,
60

1,20
2,50

R.I.=1/3,75
S.= 46,48 mq.

H.= 3,00

R.I.= R.A.=1/2,78
S.= 8,35 mq.

H.= 3,00

R.I.= R.A.=1/9,53
S.= 18,30 mq.

LETTO

H.= 3,00
R.I.= R.A.=1/5,52
S.= 6,18 mq.

BAGNO

H.= 3,00
R.I.= R.A.=1/8,51
S.= 16,34 mq.

LETTO

H.= 3,00

S.= 3,79 mq.
DIS.

H.= 3,00

S
.=
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m

q.
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G
R
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H
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,0

0

2,
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2,
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S.= 27,58 mq.

H.= 2,10

VETROCEMENTO

CAMINO

R.A.=1/4,48

P.
F.F.P.
F. F.

N.1

Località: Forlì (FC), Viale dell' Appennino, 533
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PIANTA PIANO TERRA

N
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A
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PA
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C

C
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C

O
M

U
N

E

INGRESSO

D
IS

.

GARAGE

H.= 2,30 m.

R.I.= R.A.=1/5,37
S.= 18,80 mq.
LAVANDERIA

H.= 3,25

VIALE DELL'APPENNINO

1,20
1,60R.I.= R.A.=1/10,00

S.= 19,20 mq.
MONOLOCALE

H.= 3,25

0,
70

1,
60

1,
20

1,
60

R.I.= R.A.=1/8,44
S.= 16,20 mq.

LETTO

H.= 3,25

R.I.= R.A.=1/5,34
S.= 6,01 mq.

BAGNO

H.= 3,25

S.= 2,93 mq.
DIS.

H.= 3,25

H
.=

 2
,0

9 
m

.
H

.=
 2

,5
0 

m
.

S.= 1,60 mq.
VOLIERA

H.= 2,00

0,50
100

0,75
1,92S.= 15,30 mq.

DEPOSITO

H.m.= 2,30

1,20
1,20 R.I.= R.A.=1/3,0

S.= 5,67 mq.
BAGNO

H.= 3,25

S
.=

 3
,3

6 
m

q.
H

.=
 3

,2
5

R.I.= R.A.=1/7,5
S.= 26,40 mq.

PRANZO
SOGGIORNO

H.= 3,25
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0,65
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1,
43

2,
47

1,
43

S.= 10,89 mq. 1,16
2,60

BOCCA
DI LUPO

BOCCA
DI LUPO

BOCCA
DI LUPO

BOCCA
DI LUPO

H.= 2,60

POSTO
AUTO

POSTO
AUTO

POSTO
AUTO

A
N

G
O

LO
C

O
TT

U
R

A

CORTE
ESCLUSIVA

CORTE
ESCLUSIVA

H.= 1,70

S.= 14,90 mq.

N.2

N.3

N.4

N.5

Località: Forlì (FC), Viale dell' Appennino, 533
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13,06 m2
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3,
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4,50
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25

6,02

3,40
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36

3,10
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PIANTA PIANO INTERRATO

VANO SCALA COMUNE

DIS. COMUNE

CANTINA
H.= 2,10 m.

H.= 2,20 m.

0,90

1,
30

1,
97

0,
97

1,
03

S.= 19,87 mq.
RIP.

H.= 2,25

sottotrave H.=1,67

S.= 15,05 mq.
GARAGE

H.= 2,05

0,60
0,46

2,
45

1,
84

CANTINA

0,80

0,90
0,96S.= 14,32 mq.

H.= 2,16 m.
S.= 11,44 mq.

0,
62

0,
32

0,
81

0,
32

H.= 2,16 m.
S.= 12,92 mq.

0,
97

0,
96

BOCCA DI
LUPO

BOCCA DI
LUPO

BOCCA DI
LUPO

BOCCA DI
LUPO

0,85
0,15

R
A

M
PA

 A
C

C
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SO
C

O
M

U
N

E S.= 24,34 mq.
CANTINA

H.= 2,25

S.= 8,78 mq.

DISIMPEGNO
COMUNE

H.= 2,25

CENTRALE
TERMICA
COMUNE

H.= 2,15

H.= 2,15

N.6

N.7

N.8

Località: Forlì (FC), Viale dell' Appennino, 533


